2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2023 Federal Signal Corporation.   M1501 | 0123
Mini-Light Bar
HighLighter® LED
FEATURES
APPROVAL
•	 Low-profile 15" LED mini-light bar
•	 Uniform 360-degree light distribution; no dark
spots or shadows

SW2 Switch control
Z8560109A MagnetSelect key chain
HOW TO ORDER LED Color
A B G R W
Dome Color
A B C R
8.4 in
(21.3 cm)
15.3 in
(38.8 cm)
2.7 in (6.6 cm)
5.1 in (6.6 cm)
MOUNTING HOLE
PATTERN #2
MOUNTING HOLE
PATTERN #1
0.3 in (0.8 cm)
4 Mounting Holes
0.3 in (0.8 cm)
4 Mounting Holes
12.1 in (30.7 cm)
4.0 in (10.2 cm)
2.2 in (5.6 cm)
1.3 in (3.3 cm) 1.6 in (4.1 cm)
1.6 in (4.1 cm)
12.1 in (30.7 cm)